
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 24.06.2024-30.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-24
08:00:00

2024-06-24
16:00:00

S.ARIONESTI PT336CLR17F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-24
09:00:00

2024-06-24
16:00:00

S.FINTINITA PT270TR9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-24
10:00:00

2024-06-24
16:00:00

S.ELIZAVETOVCA PT16CLM2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-24
10:00:00

2024-06-24
16:00:00

S.ELIZAVETOVCA PT17CLM2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-24
10:00:00

2024-06-24
16:00:00

S.ELIZAVETOVCA PT21CLM2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-24
10:00:00

2024-06-24
16:00:00

S.ELIZAVETOVCA PT562CLM2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-24
11:00:00

2024-06-24
16:00:00

S.BRAICAU PT511HR6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-25
08:00:00

2024-06-25
13:00:00

S.ARIONESTI PT343CLR17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-25
09:00:00

2024-06-25
16:00:00

S.FINTINITA PT270TR9F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-25
09:00:00

2024-06-25
11:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT117DN17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-25
09:00:00

2024-06-25
11:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT574DN17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-25
09:00:00

2024-06-25
11:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT599DN17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-25
13:00:00

2024-06-25
16:00:00

S.ARIONESTI PT343CLR17F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-26
08:00:00

2024-06-26
12:00:00

S.VISOCA PT558VS1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-26
09:00:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

S.FINTINITA PT272TR9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-26
12:00:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT558VS1F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-27
08:00:00

2024-06-27
13:00:00

S.POCROVCA PT334CLR17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-27
09:00:00

2024-06-27
16:00:00

S.FINTINITA PT275TR9F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-28
08:00:00

2024-06-28
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT358HR2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-28
09:00:00

2024-06-28
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT561TR11F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


